

TIP NO W-5206D
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, STP-0072(006)
 STRUCTURE, GRADING & PAVING
 0.5 MI. N. OF SR 2305

0.120 MI

WELLS BROTHERS THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON
 CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
 TURKEY, NC LUMBERTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10013.80		30000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2600.00		3500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		12000.00		125000.00
0004	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100 CY	24.00	2400.00	1.00	100.00
0005	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	500 SY	2.30	1150.00	1.00	500.00
0006	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	1 LF	14000.00	14000.00	1.00	1.00
0007	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	750 TON	50.00	37500.00	24.50	18375.00
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	150 TON	45.00	6750.00	19.00	2850.00
0009	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	20 TON	410.00	8200.00	125.00	2500.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	73 TON	260.00	18980.00	125.00	9125.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	6 TON	500.00	3000.00	350.00	2100.00
0012	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EA	12.00	60.00	13.00	65.00
0013	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	4 EA	2800.00	11200.00	1950.00	7800.00
0014	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) GR CLEAR SPAN OVER CULVERT	2 EA	4200.00	8400.00	2850.00	5700.00
0015	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	300 TON	75.00	22500.00	32.50	9750.00
0016	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	650 SY	2.30	1495.00	1.00	650.00
0017	3677000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (SY) TURBIDITY CURTAIN	100 SY	40.00	4000.00	15.00	1500.00
0018	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	334 SF	9.65	3223.10	5.75	1920.50
0019	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	70 SF	9.77	683.90	5.75	402.50
0020	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	25.32	1620.48	20.00	1280.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		600.00		3500.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	500 LF	5.43	2715.00	2.50	1250.00
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	500 LF	6.03	3015.00	2.50	1250.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	4.00	4000.00	3.00	3000.00
0025	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	2.50	2500.00	2.50	2500.00
0026	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	100 LF	12.00	1200.00	6.00	600.00
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	6000.00	3000.00	3000.00	1500.00
0028	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	30 LB	24.12	723.60	6.50	195.00
0029	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.13 TON	1447.08	188.12	950.00	123.50
0030	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		50000.00		125000.00
0031	8804000000-N	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) ALUM. BOX CULVERT 30'-6" SPAN X 7'-7" RISE X 54' W/ HEADWALLS	Lump Sum		314245.10		325000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	551963.10	TOTAL	687037.50
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	551963.10	SUB-TOTAL	687037.50

TIP NO W-5206D
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, STP-0072(006)
STRUCTURE, GRADING & PAVING
0.5 MI. N. OF SR 2305

0.120 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

WELLS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	1
THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC	2

CONTRACT TOTAL

551963.10
687037.50